Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET |
NxM Polarization Maintain Fiber Couplers
◼ Ultra-Low PDL
◼ Low Excess Loss

Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET |
Ordering Information
□ □□ □□ □ □ □ □ □
Prefix Wavelength Input Output PER Axis Cable Type Fiber Length Connector
PMFC- 980 = 9 1 Port = 01 1 Port = 01 15dB = 1 Slow Axis Work [1] = 1 Bare = 1 0.5m = 1 None = 1
1060 = 1 2 Port = 02 2 Port = 02 18dB = 2 Both Axis Work [2] = 2 0.9mm tube = 2 0.75m = 2 FC/PC = 2
1310 = 3 3 Port = 03 3 Port = 03 20db = 4 Fast Axis Blocked [3] = 3 3mm tube = 3 1.0m = 3 FC/APC = 3
1480 = 4 ... ... 23dB = 5 Special = 0 Special = 0 Special = 0 SC/PC = 4
1550 = 5 99 Port = 99 99 Port = 99 Special = 0 SC/APC = 5
2000 = 2 Special = 00 Special = 00 ST/PC = 6
400 = A LC/PC = 7
450 = B Special = 0
520 = C
650 = B
750 = C
850 = D
Special = 0
NxM Polarization Maintain Fiber Couplers